FAME

FINANCE AUTHORITY OF MAINE

BOND FINANCING
Fee Schedule

Revenue Obligation Securities Program (FAME is Bond Issuer)
Application Fee: $5,000

Issuance Fee:
Allocation required (Small Issue, Exempt Facility)

0.30% (minimum $10,000.)

Allocation not required (501(¢c)(3))
0.20% (minimum $10,000.)

Municipal Securities Approval Program (Municipality is Bond Issuer)

Application Fee: $5,000.

Issuance Fee:
Allocation required (Small Issue, Exempt Facility)

0.20% (minimum $5,000.)

Allocation not required (501(c)(3))
0.10% (minimum $2,500.)
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